
MIDDLE SCHOOLS
2022-23

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor STEP 3:  Assistant Principal STEP 4:  Principal STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor

Charlotte Wood Middle A - Lee Tara Garrison tgarrison@srvusd.net 925-855-4417 Garrett Fitch gfitch@srvusd.net 925-855-4400 Bridget Vorhees bvorhees@srvusd.net Jon Campopiano jcampopiano@srvusd.net David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net

Lei - Z Katie Shepherd kdonovan2@srvusd.net 925-855-4418 925-855-4400 925-552-2949 925-552-5043

Diablo Vista Middle A - L Jill Cruz jcruz1@srvusd.net 925-855-7617 Kim Murray kmurray@srvusd.net 925-855-7600 Becky Ingram ringram@srvusd.net Hong Nguyen hnguyen2@srvusd.net Jenn Malakoff jmalakoff@srvusd.net

M - Z Audrey Zarrinkhat azarrinkhat@srvusd.net 925-855-7618 925-659-5900 925-552-2949 925-918-0715

Gale Ranch Middle A - L Jodina Ehle jehle@srvusd.net 925-479-1518 Eduardo Guerena (A-L) eguerena@srvusd.net 925-479-1500 Jenny Torres jtorres@srvusd.net Christopher George cgeorge@srvusd.net Kristin Pelham kpelham@srvusd.net

M - Z Katie Watkin kwatkin@srvusd.net 925-479-1515 Leona Lam (M-Z) llam@srvusd.net 925-479-1500 925-479-1500 925-552-2949 925-552-5012

Intervent/Student Support Jennifer Zotter jzotter@srvusd.net 925-479-1539

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor STEP 3:  Assistant Principal STEP 4:  Principal STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor

Iron Horse Middle A - L Kaitlyn LaBrie klabrie@srvusd.net 925-790-2500 Mona Keeler mkeeler@srvusd.net 925-790-2500 Marissa Norris mnorris@srvusd.net Christopher George cgeorge@srvusd.net David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net

M - Z Devrah (Lawver) Laake dlawver@srvusd.net 925-790-2500 Kate Bryzek kbryzek@srvusd.net 925-790-2500 925-790-2500 925-552-2949 925-552-5043

Jenny Bassett jbassett@srvusd.net 925-790-2500

Los Cerros Middle 6th & 8th Nancy Mahoney nmahoney@srvusd.net 925-855-6817 Allison Mulliken amulliken@srvusd.net 925-855-6800 Andy Briggs abriggs@srvusd.net Kit Bragg kbragg@srvusd.net Kate Nolda knolda@srvusd.net

7th TBA TBA 925-855-6828 925-855-6800 925-552-5069 925-855-2614

Pine Valley Middle 6th Grade/ 7th A-K Sharon Stewart sstewart@srvusd.net 925-479-7727 Stephen Anderson sanderson@srvusd.net 925-479-7700 Sandy Kontilis skontilis@srvusd.net Kit Bragg kbragg@srvusd.net David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net

7th Grade Laurie Poulleau lpoulleau@srvusd.net 925-479-7717 Kate Bryzek kbryzek@srvusd.net 925-479-7700 925-479-7700 925-552-5043

7th M-Z/8th Grade Julie Lapp jlapp@srvusd.net 925-479-7717 925-552-5069

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor STEP 3:  Assistant Principal STEP 4:  Principal STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor

Stone Valley Middle A - N Chelsea Balough crivas1@srvusd.net 925-855-5817 Allison Mulliken amulliken@srvusd.net 925-855-5800 Justin White jwhite@srvusd.net Hong Nguyen hnguyen2@srvusd.net Jenn Malakoff jmalakoff@srvusd.net

O - Z Jordan Milat-Stankowski jmilatstankowski@srvusd.net 925-855-5881 925-855-5800 925-552-2949 925-918-0715

Windemere Ranch Middle A - L Alyssa Fraser afraser@srvusd.net 925-479-7416 Christine Helmer (A-L) chelmer@srvusd.net 925-479-7414 Sharon Baltazar sbaltazar@srvusd.net Jon Campopiano jcampopiano@srvusd.net Kristin Pelham kpelham@srvusd.net

M - Z Melanie Philipose mphilipose@srvusd.net 925-479-7427 Leona Lam (M-Z) llam@srvusd.net 925-479-7414 925-479-7401 925-552-2949 925-552-5012

Student Support Monica Hersch mhersch@srvusd.net 925-479-7485
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